MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
GARELLI
GILERA
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

AF1 AE

AF1 Europa
AF1 Futura

ET AE

ETX

RX

RX AE

Red Rose

Red Rose AE
Tuareg

Tuareg AE
Tuareg Rally AE
Tuareg Wind
Tuareg Wind AE
MX

RK6

Tempo 13
Tempo 16

Tiger XLE

Eaglet

Centro SL / SL Kat.
Ciak TD

Crosser CR

F12 Phantom Air
F12 Phantom LC
F15 Firefox DT
F15 Firefox/Kat DD

MODELLO

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 109HF

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

1986 - 1989
1990 - 1992
1990 - 1992
1987 - 1987
1987 - 1987
1990 - 1991
1989 - 1990
1989 - 1992
1989 - 1992
1986 - 1989
1986 - 1989
1990 - 1992
1986 - 1989
1986 - 1989
1992 - 0000
1993 - 1996
1994 - 1995
1996 - 1998
1986 - 0000
1996 - 0000
1994 - 2000
2000 - 2001
1998 - 0000
1995 - 1998
1994 - 1998
1996 - 1999
2000 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
AP8213145
2525250000
ND
2525250000
2525250000
5103714282
498840
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200




MALAGUTI F15 Firefox/Kat DD 50 2000 - 2005 no 11950200
MALAGUTI Yesterday 50 1997 - 2000 no 11950200
PIAGGIO Free Delivery &quot;poste&quot; 7 50 | 2000 - 2001 | no| 498840




